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ΚΑΘΑΡΕΣ ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΚΕΣ ΠΑΡΟΧΕΣ, 2020*

ΚΑΘΑΡΕΣ
ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΚΕΣ
ΠΑΡΟΧΕΣ

43.877
εκατ. ευρώ2020/2019

+5,32%

ΓΗΡΑΣ

22.314,8

+5,57%

2020/2019

2.274,4
ΑΝΕΡΓΙΑ

ΟΙΚΟΓΕΝΕΙΑ/
ΤΕΚΝΑ

2.573,2

-7,89%

2020/2019

ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΚΟΣ
ΑΠΟΚΛΕΙΣΜΟΣ

770,8+0,95%
2020/2019

10.134,2
ΑΣΘΕΝΕΙΑ

+4,11%

2020/2019

1.821,8
ΑΝΑΠΗΡΙΑ-4,20%

2020/2019

ΧΗΡΕΙΑ

3.987,7

+9,19%

2020/2019

2020/2019

+35,50%

σε εκατ. ευρώ

* Προσωρινά στοιχεία


